

Ingredients & Allergens information

Product SKU number	62117
Product Name	Gin & Lemon Fudge
Country of Product's Origin	UK
Ingredients - for allergens in BOLD	Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Vegetable Fat, Sweetened Condensed MILK , Butter (MILK), Gin Soaked and Candied Lemon peel, Lemon Flavour & Citric Acid May contain NUTS, WHEAT and GLUTEN due to manufacturing processes
Net Quantity	150g
Storage Instructions	STORE IN A COOL DRY PLACE
Suitable for Vegetarians?	Y
Suitable for Vegans?	N
Suitable for those with a nut allergy?	N
Suitable for those with a gluten allergy?	N
Suitable for those with a wheat allergy?	N
Suitable for those with an egg allergy?	Y
Suitable for those with a dairy allergy?	N
Suitable for those with a soya allergy?	Y
Free from alcohol?	N
Free from artificial flavours?	Y
Free from artificial colours?	Y